BLV HEDRION LED lighting system.
New. Unique. Unparalleled.
The HEDRION philosophy
New: BLV presents the HEDRION series, its latest product development for general lighting needs:
a highly flexible LED lighting system that, in addition to various LED lamps, includes an attractive line
of compatible luminaires.
Unique: BLV HEDRION LED lamps are available in two basic versions: as a 120° radiating LED light
module and as an LED reflector lamp with unique dichroic glass reflectors in three different beam

canopy
Mounting
with track
adapter
Length of
suspension
[max. mm,
adjustable]
LED
converter /
max. lamp
wattage
Dimmable
126609 HEDRION PL 8 white white, similiar to RAL 9003, matt *1 G46d 80 x 200 ■ 135 14 W no
126621 HEDRION PL 8 silver silver, similiar to RAL 9006, matt *1 G46d 80 x 200 ■ 135 14 W no
GLF010002011 HEDRION PL 11 bar white, similiar to RAL9003, glossy G46d 110 x 235 ■ 200 30 W no
GLF010002012 HEDRION PL 11 bar white, similiar to RAL9003, glossy G46d 110 x 235 ■ 200 30 W DALI
GLF010002014 HEDRION PL 11 bar white, similiar to RAL9003, glossy G46d 110 x 235 ■ 200 30 W phase cut
GLF010002021 HEDRION PL 11 bar white, similiar to RAL9003, glossy G46d 110 x 235 ■ 200 30 W no
GLF010002022 HEDRION PL 11 bar white, similiar to RAL9003, glossy G46d 110 x 235 ■ 200 30 W DALI
GLF011002011 HEDRION PL 11 lounge white, similiar to RAL9003, glossy G46d 147 x 235 ■ 200 30 W no
GLF011002012 HEDRION PL 11 lounge white, similiar to RAL9003, glossy G46d 147 x 235 ■ 200 30 W DALI
GLF011002014 HEDRION PL 11 lounge white, similiar to RAL9003, glossy G46d 147 x 235 ■ 200 30 W phase cut
GLF011002021 HEDRION PL 11 lounge white, similiar to RAL9003, glossy G46d 147 x 235 ■ 200 30 W no
GLF011002022 HEDRION PL 11 lounge white, similiar to RAL9003, glossy G46d 147 x 235 ■ 200 30 W DALI
GLF012002011 HEDRION PL 11 club white, similiar to RAL9003, glossy G46d 162 x 235 ■ 200 30 W no
GLF012002012 HEDRION PL 11 club white, similiar to RAL9003, glossy G46d 162 x 235 ■ 200 30 W DALI
GLF012002014 HEDRION PL 11 club white, similiar to RAL9003, glossy G46d 162 x 235 ■ 200 30 W phase cut
GLF012002021 HEDRION PL 11 club white, similiar to RAL9003, glossy G46d 162 x 235 ■ 200 30 W no
GLF012002022 HEDRION PL 11 club white, similiar to RAL9003, glossy G46d 162 x 235 ■ 200 30 W DALI
HEDRION pendant lights
For decorative accent lighting
For different mounting types
LED lamps to be ordered separately